BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI

CAUSE LisT DATED 11.10.2022
HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

z‘; CASE No. NAME OF APPELLANT NAME OF RESPONDENT REMARKS
CLAIM STATEMENT

01 |ID No.252/2019 Sh. Chandan Airport Authority & Ors.

02 |ID No.45/2019  |Sh. Mohd. Danish & 02 Ors.  [DMRC & Anr.

03 |ID No.104/2020 |Sh. Mukesh Kumar National Insurance Co.

04 |ID No.105/2020 Sh. Jayoti Vasu O.N.G.C. & Anr.

05 [ID No.172/2020  Sh. Amit Kumar Indian Qil Corp. & Anr.

06 |ID No.173/2020  |Sh. Mohd. Shakeel D.MR.C. & Anr.

07

ID No.174/2020

Sh. Ashish Kumar Maurya

Equitas Small Finance Bank

08 |ID No.175/2020 Sh. Subhash Yadav Indian Satistical Institute
09 |ID No.181/2020 |Sh. Bachan Singh Rana ALILM.S.
10 |ID No.183/2020 Sh. Kuldeep & 166 Others University of Delhi & Anr.
11 ID No.184/2020 |Sh. Monidipa Sen Ministry of Electronics & I.T. & Anr.
12 ID No.185/2020 |Sh. Bhanu Prakash Chohan  |State Bank of India
13 ID No. 75/2022  |Sh.Ram Singh & 21 Others EDM.C.
WRITTEN STATEMENT
14 |ID No.255/2019 |Smt. Seema Airport Authority & Ors.
15 |ID No.256/2019 |Smt. Saroj Airport Authority & Ors.
16 |ID No.257/2019 |Smt. Seema Airport Authority & Ors.
17 |ID No.109/2020 |Sh. Naresh Kumar Dena Bank
18 |ID No.176/2020 |Sh. Robert John Indian Institute of Remote Sensing & Anr.
19 ID No.182/2020 |Sh. Rajveer & 29 Others D.MR.C. & Anr.
20 |ID No.192/2022 |Sh.Mahesh ES.IC. &Ors.
21 D No.193/2022 Mohd. Shahadat Hussain Vodafone Idea & Ors.
22 |ID No.204/2022 Sh.Arjun Kumar Canara Bank
23 |ID No. 59/2021  |Sh. Ram Prakash Gujjar NSIC & Anr.
24 |ID No.150/2021  |Sh. Pramod Kumar Furure Generali India Insurance Co.
25 |ID No.303/2021 |Sh. Sandeep Yadav & 2510Ors. S.D.M.C. & N.D.M.C.
26 |ID No. 69/2022 Sh. Ved Prakash EDM.C.
27 |ID No.90/2022  |Sh. Sunil Kumar ES.IC. & Ors.
28 |ID No.91/2022  |Sh. Subham ES.IC. &Ors.
29 |ID No.92/2022  Sh. Akhilesh Kumar Ram ES.IC. & Ors.
30 [ID No.106 /2022 [Sh. Mahabir Singh B.P.CL. & Anr.
31 |ID No. 39 /2022 [Sh. Bharat Sharma Institute of Chartered Accountants
32 [ID No.107 /2022 |Sh. Amir Institute of Chartered Accountants
33 |ID No.108/2022 |Sh. Dinesh Kumar Indraprastha Gas Ltd. & Anr.
REJOINDER
34 |ID No.186/2020 [Sh. Kuldeep Singh T.CIL
35 [ID No.09/2021  Sh. Kishan Chand Chief Post Master Post Office & Anr.
36 D No.10/2021  |Sh. Subash Giri C.PWD. & Anr.



37

38

39
40
41

42

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74

75

ID No.108/2019

ID No.191/2021

ID No. 71/2003
ID No.234/2018
ID No.227/2021

ID No.106/2019

ID No.114/2004
ID No. 63/2007
ID No.109/2013
ID No. 44/2014
ID No. 46/2014
ID No. 47/2014
ID No. 48/2014
ID No. 64/2015
ID No. 68/2015
ID No. 69/2015
ID No. 70/2015
ID No. 71/2015
ID No. 72/2015
ID No. 73/2015
ID No. 74/2015
ID No.75/2015
ID No. 76/2015
ID No. 77/2015
ID No. 79/2015
ID No. 80/2015
ID No. 91/2015
ID No.160/2015
ID No.150/2015
ID No.151/2015
ID No.177/2015
ID No. 04/2017
ID No. 29/2017
ID No. 30/2017
ID No. 40/2017
ID No. 34/2018
ID No.106/2018
ID No.107/2018

ID No.156/2018

REJOINDER/ FRAMING OF ISSUES

The

Workers Aviation

Sh. Rishikesh Kumar

President Combata Aviation

FOR FILING OF REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION

Combata Aviation & D.I.A.L.

Indraprastha Gas Ltd. & Anr.

General Secretary

The President

Sh. Praveen Kumar

Smt. Sushila
EVIDENCE

Sh. Lokesh Gupta

Sh. Ramesh Kumar & Ors.
General Secretary

Sh. Fateh Singh

Sh. Raj Bir

Sh. Ram Karan

Sh. Darshan Singh

Sh. Naresh Paswan

Sh. Sanjay Sharma

Ms. Archana Singh

Sh. Pankaj Kumar Singh
Sh. Anjani Kumar

Sh. Sandeep Kumar

Sh. Amrendra Kumar

Sh. Kamla Pathak

Sh. Narender Singh
Smt.Preeti Arya

Sh. Shashi Dhar Suman
Sh. Deo Chandra Jha

Ms. Jyoti Varshney

Sh. Narender Singh
Sh.Sanjay Kumar Sharma & Ors.
Sh. Khushi Ram & Ors.
Sh. Pramod Kumar & Ors.
Sh. Deepak Kumar Kheral
Sh. SK.S. Rana

Sh. Harbir Singh

Smt. Kamla

Devender Singh & 02 Ors.
Sh. Jaspal Singh Negi

Sh. Ram Krapal jaiswal
Sh. Anil Kumar

Sh. Yogesh Chand Tyagi & Ors.

CPW.D.
HUDCO & Ors.
Engineer India Ltd & Ors.

DIAL & Ors.

Bank of India.

Indian Qil Corporation Ltd.
N.D.M.C.

Airport Authority Of India & Ors.
Airport Authority Of India & Ors.
Airport Authority Of India & Ors.
Airport Authority Of India & Ors.
Airport Authority of India & Ors.
ES.IC. &Ors.

ES.IC. &Ors.

ES.IC. &Ors.

E.S.I.C. & Ors.

ES.I.C. & Ors.

ES.I.C. & Ors.

ES.I.C. & Ors.

ES.I.C. & Ors.

ES.IC. & Ors.

ES.I.C. & Ors.

ES.IC. & Ors.

ES.IC. & Ors.

ES.IC. & Ors.

ES.IC. & Ors.

Air India Ltd. & Anr.

Air India Ltd. & Anr.

Central Vigilance Commission
Oriental Insurance Co.

Bharat Electronics Ltd.

C.P.W.D.

ERNET India

O.N.G.C. & Ors.

Medical Council of India & Ors.
Airport Authority of India & Ors.

D.ILALL



Mrs. Kanti Devi, Sh. Sanjay Kumar & Sh. Sandeep,

76 D No.182/2018 ;LRSI |) of deceased Claimant sh. Jagdish urflOriental Bank of Commerce

77 ID No.53/2019  [Sh. Umakant Malakar N.D.M.C.

78 |ID No. 98/2019  [Sh. Sandeep Kumar UIDAI & Anr.

79 [ID No.165/2019  |Sh. Abhishek Shukla UIDAI & Anr.

80 |ID No.176/2019  |Sh. Dharam Pal UIDAI & Anr.

81 |ID No.100/2019  |Sh. Akhilesh Bank of Baroda

82 |ID No.126/2019  |Smt. Nirmla Devi ES.IC. & Anr.

83 |ID No.200/2019  |Sh. Vinay Kumar Shinhan Bank & Anr.

84 |ID No.253/2019 Sh. Rajender Kumar Oriental Bank of Commerce

85 |ID No. 03/2021 |Sh. Bhuwan Chand Joshi  HITES (HLL Infra Tech Services Ltd.)




