C-			1.10.2022	
SR.	Case No.	HEARING TIME 11.00	NAME OF RESPONDENT	REMARKS
No.		CLAIM STATEMENT		
01 10	D No.252/2019	Sh. Chandan	Airport Authority & Ors.	
	D No. 45/2019	Sh. Mohd. Danish & 02 Ors.	DMRC & Anr.	
	D No.104/2020	Sh. Mukesh Kumar	National Insurance Co.	
	D No.105/2020	1	O.N.G.C. & Anr.	
	<u>, </u>	Sh. Jayoti Vasu Sh. Amit Kumar		
	D No.172/2020	1	Indian Oil Corp. & Anr.	
	D No.173/2020	Sh. Mohd. Shakeel	D.M.R.C. & Anr.	
	D No.174/2020	Sh. Ashish Kumar Maurya	Equitas Small Finance Bank	
	D No.175/2020	Sh. Subhash Yadav	Indian Satistical Institute	
	D No.181/2020	Sh. Bachan Singh Rana	A.I.I.M.S.	
10 10	D No.183/2020	Sh. Kuldeep & 166 Others	University of Delhi & Anr.	
11 1	D No.184/2020	Sh. Monidipa Sen	Ministry of Electronics & I.T. & Anr.	
12 [D No.185/2020	Sh. Bhanu Prakash Chohan	State Bank of India	
13 [D No. 75/2022	Sh.Ram Singh & 21 Others	E.D.M.C.	
		WRITTEN STATEMENT		
14 [D No.255/2019	Smt. Seema	Airport Authority & Ors.	
15 10	D No.256/2019	Smt. Saroj	Airport Authority & Ors.	
16 [D No.257/2019	Smt. Seema	Airport Authority & Ors.	
17 10	D No.109/2020	Sh. Naresh Kumar	Dena Bank	
18 [[D No.176/2020	Sh. Robert John	Indian Institute of Remote Sensing & Anr.	
19 [D No.182/2020	Sh. Rajveer & 29 Others	D.M.R.C. & Anr.	
20 10	D No.192/2022	Sh.Mahesh	E.S.I.C. & Ors.	
21 [[D No.193/2022	Mohd. Shahadat Hussain	Vodafone Idea & Ors.	
22 10	D No.204/2022	Sh.Arjun Kumar	Canara Bank	
23 [[D No. 59/2021	Sh. Ram Prakash Gujjar	NSIC & Anr.	
24 [[D No.150/2021	Sh. Pramod Kumar	Furure Generali India Insurance Co.	
25 10	D No.303/2021	Sh. Sandeep Yadav & 251 Ors.	S.D.M.C. & N.D.M.C.	
26	D No. 69/2022	Sh. Ved Prakash	E.D.M.C.	
27 [[D No. 90/2022	Sh. Sunil Kumar	E.S.I.C. & Ors.	
28 10	D No. 91/2022	Sh. Subham	E.S.I.C. & Ors.	
29 10	D No. 92/2022	Sh. Akhilesh Kumar Ram	E.S.I.C. & Ors.	
30 10	D No.106 /2022	Sh. Mahabir Singh	B.P.C.L. & Anr.	
31 10	D No. 39 /2022	Sh. Bharat Sharma	Institute of Chartered Accountants	
	D No.107 /2022	Sh. Amir	Institute of Chartered Accountants	
	D No.108/2022	Sh. Dinesh Kumar	Indraprastha Gas Ltd. & Anr.	
	<u> </u>	REJOINDER	1	
34 [[D No.186/2020	Sh. Kuldeep Singh	T.C.I.L.	
	D No. 09/2021	Sh. Kishan Chand	Chief Post Master Post Office & Anr.	
	D No. 10/2021	Sh. Subash Giri	C.P.W.D. & Anr.	

		REJOINDER/ FRAMIN	G OF ISSUES
37	ID No.108/2019	The President Combata Aviatio	Combata Aviation & D.I.A.L.
38	ID No.191/2021	Workers Aviation Sh. Rishikesh Kumar	Indraprastha Gas Ltd. & Anr.
50	ID NO.191/2021		<u> </u>
20	ID No. 71/2002	General Secretary	& CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION C.P.W.D.
39	ID No. 71/2003	1	
40	ID No.234/2018	The President	HUDCO & Ors.
41	ID No.227/2021	Sh. Praveen Kumar	Engineer India Ltd & Ors.
42	ID No.106/2019	Smt. Sushila	DIAL & Ors.
42		EVIDENCE	
43	ID No.114/2004	Sh. Lokesh Gupta	Bank of India.
44	ID No. 63/2007	Sh. Ramesh Kumar & Ors.	Indian Oil Corporation Ltd.
45	ID No.109/2013	General Secretary	N.D.M.C.
46	ID No. 44/2014	Sh. Fateh Singh	Airport Authority Of India & Ors.
47	ID No. 46/2014	Sh. Raj Bir	Airport Authority Of India & Ors.
48	ID No. 47/2014	Sh. Ram Karan	Airport Authority Of India & Ors.
49	ID No. 48/2014	Sh. Darshan Singh	Airport Authority Of India & Ors.
50	ID No. 64/2015	Sh. Naresh Paswan	Airport Authority of India & Ors.
51	ID No. 68/2015	Sh. Sanjay Sharma	E.S.I.C. & Ors.
52	ID No. 69/2015	Ms. Archana Singh	E.S.I.C. & Ors.
53	ID No. 70/2015	Sh. Pankaj Kumar Singh	E.S.I.C. & Ors.
54	ID No. 71/2015	Sh. Anjani Kumar	E.S.I.C. & Ors.
55	ID No. 72/2015	Sh. Sandeep Kumar	E.S.I.C. & Ors.
56	ID No. 73/2015	Sh. Amrendra Kumar	E.S.I.C. & Ors.
57	ID No. 74/2015	Sh. Kamla Pathak	E.S.I.C. & Ors.
58	ID No. 75/2015	Sh. Narender Singh	E.S.I.C. & Ors.
59	ID No. 76/2015	Smt.Preeti Arya	E.S.I.C. & Ors.
60	ID No. 77/2015	Sh. Shashi Dhar Suman	E.S.I.C. & Ors.
61	ID No. 79/2015	Sh. Deo Chandra Jha	E.S.I.C. & Ors.
62	ID No. 80/2015	Ms. Jyoti Varshney	E.S.I.C. & Ors.
63	ID No. 91/2015	Sh. Narender Singh	E.S.I.C. & Ors.
64	ID No.160/2015	Sh.Sanjay Kumar Sharma & Ors.	E.S.I.C. & Ors.
65	ID No.150/2015	Sh. Khushi Ram & Ors.	Air India Ltd. & Anr.
66	ID No.151/2015	Sh. Pramod Kumar & Ors.	Air India Ltd. & Anr.
67	ID No.177/2015	Sh. Deepak Kumar Kheral	Central Vigilance Commission
68	ID No. 04/2017	Sh. S.K.S. Rana	Oriental Insurance Co.
69	ID No. 29/2017	Sh. Harbir Singh	Bharat Electronics Ltd.
70	ID No. 30/2017	Smt. Kamla	C.P.W.D.
71	ID No. 40/2017	Devender Singh & 02 Ors.	ERNET India
72	ID No. 34/2018	Sh. Jaspal Singh Negi	O.N.G.C. & Ors.
73	ID No.106/2018	Sh. Ram Krapal jaiswal	Medical Council of India & Ors.
74	ID No.107/2018	Sh. Anil Kumar	Airport Authority of India & Ors.
75	ID No.156/2018	Sh. Yogesh Chand Tyagi & Ors.	D.I.A.L.
<u> </u>	1	1 , , , , , ,	

76	ID No.182/2018	Mrs. Kanti Devi, Sh. Sanjay Kumar & Sh. Sandeep, (L.R's of deceased Claimant Sh. Jagdish urf Ramlal)	Oriental Bank of Commerce	
77	ID No. 53/2019	Sh. Umakant Malakar	N.D.M.C.	
78	ID No. 98/2019	Sh. Sandeep Kumar	UIDAI & Anr.	
79	ID No.165/2019	Sh. Abhishek Shukla	UIDAI & Anr.	
80	ID No.176/2019	Sh. Dharam Pal	UIDAI & Anr.	
81	ID No.100/2019	Sh. Akhilesh	Bank of Baroda	
82	ID No.126/2019	Smt. Nirmla Devi	E.S.I.C. & Anr.	
83	ID No.200/2019	Sh. Vinay Kumar	Shinhan Bank & Anr.	
84	ID No.253/2019	Sh. Rajender Kumar	Oriental Bank of Commerce	
85	ID No. 03/2021	Sh. Bhuwan Chand Joshi	HITES (HLL Infra Tech Services Ltd.)	